Date:

FILE
NUMBER

23/60030

23/60031

23/96

23/97

18/04/2023

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS

Lucianne Lane & Gerard
Hartnett

c/o Diarmuid Keane &
Associates Ltd.

O'Curry Street

Kilkee

Co. Clare

Amy Rochford & Darragh
Nolan

c/o Diarmuid Keane &
Associates Ltd.

O'Curry Street

Kilkee

Co. Clare

Karen & Gearoid Kirwan
Nooan

Ruan

Co Clare

Elaine Slattery

c/o David H. Leahy
Architects

No 1 Riverpoint
Lower Mallow Street,
Limerick

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 10/04/2023 To 16/04/2023

APPN.
RECEIVED

16/02/2023

16/02/2023

21/02/2023

21/02/2023

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION
AND LOCATION DATE

to alter and extend the existing dwelling house and private 11/04/2023
garage along with all associated site works

Miltown Road

Kilkee

Co. Clare

V15 KV81

on the grant of outline permission (Ref. No. P21/899) to 11/04/2023
build a dwelling house, private garage, vehicular entrance,

wastewater treatment system and ancillary site works

Mountgordon

Meelick

Co. Clare

to carry out alterations and extensions to dwellinghouse 13/04/2023
Nooan
Ruan

Co Clare

to: (a) Renovate and extend the ground floor of the 14/04/2023
existing building for use as a coffee shop. (b) Renovate the

first floor of the existing building for use as a studio

apartment, the renovation works will include replacing all

existing windows / do

Main Street

Liscannor

Co Clare
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