Date: 18/04/2023

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 2:41:06 PM PAGE: 1

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 10/04/2023 To 16/04/2023

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS	APPN. RECEIVED	APP. TYPE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	F.I. REQUEST DATE
23/60030	Lucianne Lane & Gerard Hartnett c/o Diarmuid Keane & Associates Ltd. O'Curry Street Kilkee Co. Clare	16/02/2023	Р	to alter and extend the existing dwelling house and private garage along with all associated site works Miltown Road Kilkee Co. Clare V15 KV81	11/04/2023
23/60031	Amy Rochford & Darragh Nolan c/o Diarmuid Keane & Associates Ltd. O'Curry Street Kilkee Co. Clare	16/02/2023	С	on the grant of outline permission (Ref. No. P21/899) to build a dwelling house, private garage, vehicular entrance, wastewater treatment system and ancillary site works Mountgordon Meelick Co. Clare	11/04/2023
23/96	Karen & Gearoid Kirwan Nooan Ruan Co Clare	21/02/2023	Р	to carry out alterations and extensions to dwellinghouse Nooan Ruan Co Clare	13/04/2023
23/97	Elaine Slattery c/o David H. Leahy Architects No 1 Riverpoint Lower Mallow Street, Limerick	21/02/2023	Р	to: (a) Renovate and extend the ground floor of the existing building for use as a coffee shop. (b) Renovate the first floor of the existing building for use as a studio apartment, the renovation works will include replacing all existing windows / do Main Street Liscannor Co Clare	14/04/2023

Date: 18/04/2023 **CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL** TIME: 2:41:06 PM PAGE : 1

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 10/04/2023 To 16/04/2023

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval: 0

Extension of Duration: 0

Outline: 0

Permission: 3

Retention: 0

Permission Consequent: 1

Temporary : <u>0</u>

4

*** END OF REPORT ***